4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Peter D. Tran's Bowling Record - Team 1: Over the Line

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk160 54 138 148 147 433 595 433 3 144.33 - 0.00 = 14433 148 433
2 09/11/24 bk160 54 176 171 167 514 676 947 6 15783 - 14433 = 1350 176 514
3 09/18/24 bk160 54 163 126 124 413 575 1360 9 151.11 - 15783 = -6.72 176 514
4 09/25/24 151 62 197 134 152 483 669 1843 12 153.58 - 151.11 = 247 197 514 259 669
5 10/02/24 153 60 155 128 179 462 642 2305 15 153.67 - 153.58 = 0.08 197 514 259 669
6 10/09/24 153 60 155 127 158 440 620 2745 18 152.50 - 153.67 = -1.17 197 514 259 669
7 10/16/24 152 61 157 148 196 501 684 3246 21 154.57 - 152.50 = 2.07 197 514 259 684
8 10/23/24 154 59 al44 al44 al44 432 609 3246 21 154.57 - 154.57 = 0.00 197 514 259 684
9 10/30/24 154 59 180 153 155 488 665 3734 24 155.58 - 154.57 = 1.01 197 514 259 684
10 11/06/24 155 58 90 125 124 339 513 4073 27 150.85 - 15558 = -473 197 514 259 684
11 11/13/24 150 63 al40 al140 a140 420 609 4073 27 150.85 - 150.85 = 0.00 197 514 259 684
12 11/20/24 150 63 130 130 157 417 606 4490 30 149.67 - 150.85 = -1.19 197 514 259 684
13 11/27/24 149 63 149 161 159 469 658 4959 33 150.27 - 149.67 = 0.61 197 514 259 684
14 12/04/24 150 63 125 168 150 443 632 5402 36 150.06 - 150.27 = -0.22 197 514 259 684
15 12/11/24 150 63 al140 al140 al40 420 609 5402 36 150.06 - 150.06 = 0.00 197 514 259 684
16 12/18/24 150 63 145 142 146 433 622 5835 39 149.62 - 150.06 = -0.44 197 514 259 684
17 01/08/25 149 63 a139 al139 al39 417 606 5835 39 149.62 - 149.62 = 0.00 197 514 259 684
18 01/15/25 149 63 149 136 157 442 631 6277 42 149.45 - 149.62 = -0.16 197 514 259 684
19 01/22/25 149 63 al139 168 165 472 661 6610 44 150.23 - 149.45 0.77 197 514 259 684
20 01/29/25 150 63 al40 155 168 463 652 6933 46 150.72 - 150.23 = 0.49 197 514 259 684
21 02/05/25 150 63 al140 a140 a140 420 609 6933 46 150.72 - 150.72 = 0.00 197 514 259 684
22 02/12/25 150 63 al140 a140 a140 420 609 6933 46 150.72 - 150.72 = 0.00 197 514 259 684
23 02/19/25 150 63 al40 al140 a140 420 609 6933 46 150.72 - 150.72 = 0.00 197 514 259 684
24 02/26/25 150 63 122 111 149 382 571 7315 49 149.29 - 150.72 = -1.43 197 514 259 684
25 03/05/25 149 63 132 135 118 385 574 7700 52 148.08 - 149.29 = -1.21 197 514 259 684
26 03/12/25 148 64 178 126 139 443 635 8143 55 148.05 - 148.08 = -0.02 197 514 259 684
27 03/19/25 148 64 al138 127 155 420 612 8425 57 14781 - 148.05 = -0.25 197 514 259 684
28 03/26/25 147 65 al37 149 137 423 618 8711 59 147.64 - 14781 = -0.16 197 514 259 684
29 04/02/25 147 65 al137 149 110 396 591 8970 61 147.05 - 14764 = -0.59 197 514 259 684
30 04/09/25 147 65 al137 al37 144 418 613 9114 62 147.00 - 147.05 = -0.05 197 514 259 684
31 04/16/25 147 65 173 169 141 483 678 9597 65 147.65 - 147.00 = 0.65 197 514 259 684

High game of 197 on week 4

Low game of 90 on week 10

Avg of Game 1

Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3

150.78

142.87

High series of 514 on week 2
Low series of 339 on week 10

149.88

High average of 157.83 after bowling week 2
Low average of 144.33 after bowling week 1
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

— @ Average of your scores bowled that week
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4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Phil Tran's Bowling Record - Team 1: Over the Line
Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 109 99 117 95 116 328 625 328 3 109.33 - 0.00 =109.33 117 328
2 09/11/24 109 99 155 171 118 444 741 772 6 128.67 - 109.33 = 19.33 171 444
3 09/18/24 128 82 121 159 146 426 672 1198 9 133.11 - 128.67 = 4.44 171 444
4 09/25/24 133 78 93 162 132 387 621 1585 12 132.08 - 133.11 = -1.03 171 444 240 621
5 10/02/24 132 79 200 192 174 566 803 2151 15 14340 - 132.08 = 11.32 200 6566 279 803
566 --- 140 pins over avg (series) -- Local Assoc. Awards
566 --- 500 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
200 --- 200 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
192 --- 175 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
6 10/09/24 143 69 135 170 143 448 655 2599 18 14439 - 143.40 = 0.99 200 566 279 803
7 10/16/24 144 68 130 166 138 434 638 3033 21 144.43 - 14439 = 0.04 200 566 279 803
8 10/23/24 144 68 140 173 119 432 636 3465 24 14438 - 14443 = -0.05 200 566 279 803
9 10/30/24 144 68 155 139 164 458 662 3923 27 14530 - 14438 = 0.92 200 566 279 803
10 11/06/24 145 67 149 99 123 371 572 4294 30 143.13 - 14530 = -2.16 200 566 279 803
11 11/13/24 143 69 161 151 163 475 682 4769 33 14452 - 143.13 = 1.38 200 566 279 803
12 11/20/24 144 68 172 155 107 434 638 5203 36 144.53 - 14452 = 0.01 200 566 279 803
13 11/27/24 144 68 224 128 163 515 719 5718 39 146.62 - 14453 = 2.09 224 566 292 803
224 --- 75 pin over avg (game) -- Local Assoc. Awards
14 12/04/24 146 66 147 155 140 442 640 6160 42 146.67 - 146.62 = 0.05 224 566 292 803
15 12/11/24 146 66 116 100 127 343 541 6503 45 144.51 - 146.67 = -2.16 224 566 292 803
16 12/18/24 144 68 131 152 136 419 623 6922 48 144.21 - 14451 = -0.30 224 566 292 803
17 01/08/25 144 68 184 147 130 461 665 7383 51 14476 - 14421 = 0.56 224 566 292 803
18 01/15/25 144 68 129 128 148 405 609 7788 54 14422 - 14476 = -0.54 224 566 292 803
19 01/22/25 144 68 112 155 123 390 594 8178 57 143.47 - 14422 = -0.75 224 566 292 803
20 01/29/25 143 69 174 132 117 423 630 8601 60 143.35 - 143.47 = -0.12 224 566 292 803
21 02/05/25 143 69 126 137 188 451 658 9052 63 143.68 - 14335 = 0.33 224 566 292 803
22 02/12/25 143 69 164 133 165 462 669 9514 66 14415 - 143.68 = 0.47 224 566 292 803
23 02/19/25 144 68 134 154 162 450 654 9964 69 144.41 - 14415 = 0.25 224 566 292 803
24 02/26/25 144 68 al34 al134 al34 402 606 9964 69 144.41 - 14441 = 0.00 224 566 292 803
25 03/05/25 144 68 136 167 122 425 629 10389 72 14429 - 14441 = -0.11 224 566 292 803
26 03/12/25 144 68 163 125 208 496 700 10885 75 145.13 - 14429 = 0.84 224 566 292 803
27 03/19/25 145 67 216 198 211 625 826 11510 78 147.56 - 14513 = 243 224 625 292 826
625 --- 600 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
28 03/26/25 147 65 132 161 183 476 671 11986 81 14798 - 147.56 = 0.41 224 625 292 826
29 04/02/25 147 65 131 163 130 424 619 12410 84 147.74 - 14798 = -0.24 224 625 292 826
30 04/09/25 147 65 136 157 140 433 628 12843 87 147.62 - 147.74 = -0.12 224 625 292 826
31 04/16/25 147 65 154 198 186 538 733 13381 90 148.68 - 147.62 = 1.06 224 625 292 826
Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
147.90 150.73 147.40

High game of 224 on week 13
Low game of 93 on week 4

High series of 625 on week 27
Low series of 328 on week 1

High average of 148.68 after bowling week 31
Low average of 109.33 after bowling week 1
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

— @ Average of your scores bowled that week
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4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Tresean Thompkins's Bowling Record - Team 1: Over the Line
Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/11/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/18/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/25/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/02/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6  10/09/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/16/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/23/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/30/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/06/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/13/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/20/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/27/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/04/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/11/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16  12/18/24 bk185 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/08/25 bk185 31 201 214 145 560 653 560 3 186.67 - 0.00 = 186.67 214 560
18 01/15/25 bk185 31 206 147 148 501 594 1061 6 176.83 - 186.67 = -9.83 214 560
19  01/22/25 bk185 31 221 174 213 608 701 1669 9 185.44 - 176.83 = 8.61 221 608
20 01/29/25 185 31 247 169 172 588 681 2257 12 188.08 - 185.44 = 2.64 247 608 278 681
21 02/05/25 188 28 211 177 205 593 677 2850 15 190.00 - 188.08 = 1.92 247 608 278 681
22 02/12/25 190 27 179 267 157 603 684 3453 18 191.83 - 190.00 = 1.83 267 608 294 684
267 --- 250 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
267 --- 75 pin over avg (game) -- Local Assoc. Awards
23 02/19/25 191 26 167 139 179 485 563 3938 21 187.52 - 191.83 = -4.31 267 608 294 684
24 02/26/25 187 29 173 181 240 594 681 4532 24 188.83 - 187.52 = 1.31 267 608 294 684
240 --- 225 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
25 03/05/25 188 28 194 175 214 583 667 5115 27 189.44 - 188.83 = 0.61 267 608 294 684
26 03/12/25 189 27 223 234 173 630 711 5745 30 191.50 - 189.44 = 2.06 267 630 294 711
27 03/19/25 191 26 163 130 183 476 554 6221 33 188.52 - 191.50 = -2.98 267 630 294 711
28 03/26/25 188 0 0 0 6221 33 188.52 - 188.52 = 0.00 267 630 294 711
29 04/02/25 188 28 al178 al178 al178 534 618 6221 33 188.52 - 188.52 = 0.00 267 630 294 711
30 04/09/25 188 28 125 154 151 430 514 6651 36 184.75 - 188.52 = -3.77 267 630 294 711
31 04/16/25 184 32 161 149 142 452 548 7103 39 182.13 - 18475 = -2.62 267 630 294 711
Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
190.08 177.69 178.62

High game of 267 on week 22
Low game of 125 on week 30

High series of 630 on week 26
Low series of 430 on week 30

High average of 191.83 after bowling week 22
Low average of 176.83 after bowling week 18
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

— @ Average of your scores bowled that week
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4/18/2025

Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1

Wednesday 6:45 pm

Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31

DJ Manolakis's Bowling Record - Team 1: Over the Line

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins_Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
26 03/12/25 bk178 0 196 186 382 456 382 2 191.00 - 0.00 =191.00 196 382
27 03/19/25 bk178 0 0 0 382 2 191.00 - 191.00 = 0.00 196 382
28  03/26/25 bk178 37 al168 183 192 543 654 757 4 189.25 - 191.00 = -1.75 196 382
29  04/02/25 bk178 37 186 157 159 502 613 1259 7 179.86 - 189.25 = -939 196 502
30 04/09/25 bk178 37 114 131 151 396 517 1655 10 165.50 - 179.86 = -1436 196 502 198 198
31 04/16/25 bk165 49 194 217 196 607 754 2262 13 17400 - 16550 = 8.50 217 607 266 754
Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
164.67 176.80 176.80
High game of 217 on week 31 High series of 607 on week 31 High average of 191.00 after bowling week 26
Low game of 114 on week 30 Low series of 382 on week 26 Low average of 165.50 after bowling week 30
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